8. CP masters Memorial Stanislava SwieZyho
2018-11-03 Stara Ves n/O

mimo soutéz C

start ~ 11:44:06 | all years of born | registered: 6

rank rank/cat.

1 1/Muizi

2 2/Muii

3 3/Muii

4 4/Muii
5(-1) 5/Muzi
6(-1) 6/MuZzi
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#
666
620
623
621
635
628

MARTIN SiMA
MILAN JANOSIK
IVAN HAAS
JAROSLAV ULIK
JAN BAIER
EDWARD GULAJ

name year team finish
1966 MAX CURSOR 32:48.1
1961 KLUB NADSENCOV AMATERSKEJ CYKLISTI 33:51.8
1967 CK BANSKA BYSTRICA 34:14.7
1963 OBECKY SPORTOVY KLUB TATRAN 36:04.9
1957 SK SAFRATA BOHUMIN 30:03.9

1953 UKS STOBRAWA KLUCZBORK 30:22.4
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